
Multi-Day Volume Report GCC_NONTRUNK 000000005050 2016-09-12 to 2016-09-25
Site ID 000000005050
Grid
Description Winchcombe Street

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Total
2016-09-

12
2016-09-

13
2016-09-

14
2016-09-

15
2016-09-

16
2016-09-

17
2016-09-

18
2016-09-

19
2016-09-

20
2016-09-

21
2016-09-

22
2016-09-

23
2016-09-

24
2016-09-

25
Workday 7 Day Count

00:00:00 5 12 7 8 11 14 20 13 13 7 4 18 14 13 10 11 159
01:00:00 6 4 4 3 8 11 22 3 10 5 2 4 14 13 5 8 109
02:00:00 2 2 0 0 1 6 10 10 7 7 10 6 4 10 4 5 75
03:00:00 0 4 3 3 1 7 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 6 3 4 49
04:00:00 2 5 2 4 2 3 8 9 2 2 6 3 5 10 4 4 63
05:00:00 8 5 11 10 13 7 3 11 11 9 5 7 6 5 9 8 111
06:00:00 26 21 23 23 30 13 12 27 24 23 28 26 16 19 25 22 311
07:00:00 91 68 79 96 92 46 13 113 98 90 80 100 35 36 91 74 1037
08:00:00 172 183 188 177 193 122 23 137 169 187 190 166 127 51 176 149 2085
09:00:00 157 172 146 148 190 160 66 234 158 183 180 181 142 39 175 154 2156
10:00:00 147 132 167 142 195 193 144 151 162 145 163 164 205 27 157 153 2137
11:00:00 182 127 156 142 185 238 193 147 145 137 147 157 229 58 152 160 2243
12:00:00 151 175 134 160 183 222 173 150 147 148 152 187 219 141 159 167 2342
13:00:00 116 170 125 155 167 203 148 144 143 121 141 178 219 144 146 155 2174
14:00:00 135 126 155 157 148 219 184 145 163 140 125 161 198 134 146 156 2190
15:00:00 139 141 144 144 157 185 159 163 139 151 121 148 191 117 145 150 2099
16:00:00 150 138 157 128 154 206 109 140 147 144 134 142 180 96 143 145 2025
17:00:00 119 122 128 115 138 166 97 143 136 131 162 141 147 68 134 130 1813
18:00:00 113 137 140 104 124 114 87 102 125 106 129 146 91 62 123 113 1580
19:00:00 99 101 119 94 135 112 51 93 95 90 100 110 91 44 104 95 1334
20:00:00 51 68 81 58 84 102 63 67 79 47 68 85 63 57 69 70 973
21:00:00 41 49 51 45 57 62 43 43 52 44 46 65 35 31 49 47 664
22:00:00 20 22 21 34 37 47 15 24 31 22 44 42 33 12 30 29 404
23:00:00 11 8 10 14 31 38 13 16 16 14 23 32 14 12 18 18 252

07-19 1672 1691 1719 1668 1926 2074 1396 1769 1732 1683 1724 1871 1983 973 1745 1706 23881
06-22 1889 1930 1993 1888 2232 2363 1565 1999 1982 1887 1966 2157 2188 1124 1992 1940 27163
06-24 1920 1960 2024 1936 2300 2448 1593 2039 2029 1923 2033 2231 2235 1148 2040 1987 27819
00-24 1943 1992 2051 1964 2336 2496 1660 2088 2076 1956 2064 2271 2283 1205 2074 2027 28385

am Peak 11:00:00 08:00:00 08:00:00 08:00:00 10:00:00 11:00:00 11:00:00 09:00:00 08:00:00 08:00:00 08:00:00 09:00:00 11:00:00 11:00:00 08:00:00 11:00:00
Peak Volume 182 183 188 177 195 238 193 234 169 187 190 181 229 58 176 160
pm Peak 12:00:00 12:00:00 16:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00 14:00:00 15:00:00 14:00:00 15:00:00 17:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00 13:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00
Peak Volume 151 175 157 160 183 222 184 163 163 151 162 187 219 144 159 167

395186222615

Average
1-WAY SOUTHBOUND



Multi-Day Volume Report GCC_NONTRUNK 000000005050 2017-05-08 to 2017-05-21
Site ID

Grid
Description

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Total
2017-05-

08
2017-05-

09
2017-05-

10
2017-05-

11
2017-05-

12
2017-05-

13
2017-05-

14
2017-05-

15
2017-05-

16
2017-05-

17
2017-05-

18
2017-05-

19
2017-05-

20
2017-05-

21
Workday 7 Day Count

00:00:00 9 14 10 6 16 13 25 11 15 10 10 9 25 27 11 14 200
01:00:00 8 3 6 9 5 10 20 5 9 2 9 7 7 12 6 8 112
02:00:00 3 1 3 5 4 7 9 2 6 0 1 2 3 7 3 4 53
03:00:00 0 3 3 5 2 5 1 3 2 0 1 1 5 2 2 2 33
04:00:00 4 8 7 5 5 8 10 3 6 7 7 6 10 6 6 7 92
05:00:00 7 7 5 8 4 8 9 7 9 12 6 6 8 4 7 7 100
06:00:00 23 21 19 17 27 12 4 25 28 21 21 23 8 10 22 18 259
07:00:00 74 65 90 70 67 41 12 80 75 91 95 70 42 11 78 63 883
08:00:00 142 155 163 185 161 115 20 161 173 145 166 189 135 22 164 138 1932
09:00:00 180 139 158 185 161 157 74 171 147 192 169 187 140 60 169 151 2120
10:00:00 170 148 130 145 152 198 153 132 149 165 153 157 201 90 150 153 2143
11:00:00 163 137 157 152 203 201 180 150 134 141 135 154 231 156 153 164 2294
12:00:00 152 140 119 124 172 218 199 142 127 122 161 161 222 156 142 158 2215
13:00:00 141 138 126 141 138 204 172 141 145 142 156 164 212 155 143 155 2175
14:00:00 136 142 147 153 184 200 159 135 134 150 128 169 176 136 148 154 2149
15:00:00 139 140 134 148 164 198 128 145 141 164 154 163 158 125 149 150 2101
16:00:00 137 133 137 136 151 171 134 142 132 156 164 158 177 91 145 144 2019
17:00:00 137 138 150 154 147 136 104 125 150 159 137 145 112 89 144 134 1883
18:00:00 123 118 107 129 142 106 69 104 88 139 115 132 112 80 120 112 1564
19:00:00 111 91 103 105 112 95 76 76 113 91 92 124 108 76 102 98 1373
20:00:00 53 68 61 89 81 80 57 57 50 54 63 81 85 62 66 67 941
21:00:00 55 40 52 57 47 76 32 53 48 40 57 58 62 49 51 52 726
22:00:00 24 29 35 31 45 66 25 23 23 31 41 43 47 21 32 35 484
23:00:00 18 18 14 11 33 31 13 9 10 22 12 25 33 11 17 19 260

07-19 1694 1593 1618 1722 1842 1945 1404 1628 1595 1766 1733 1849 1918 1171 1704 1677 23478
06-22 1936 1813 1853 1990 2109 2208 1573 1839 1834 1972 1966 2135 2181 1368 1945 1913 26777
06-24 1978 1860 1902 2032 2187 2305 1611 1871 1867 2025 2019 2203 2261 1400 1994 1966 27521
00-24 2009 1896 1936 2070 2223 2356 1685 1902 1914 2056 2053 2234 2319 1458 2029 2008 28111

am Peak 09:00:00 08:00:00 08:00:00 08:00:00 11:00:00 11:00:00 11:00:00 09:00:00 08:00:00 09:00:00 09:00:00 08:00:00 11:00:00 11:00:00 09:00:00 11:00:00

Peak Volume 180 155 163 185 203 201 180 171 173 192 169 189 231 156 169 164
pm Peak 12:00:00 14:00:00 17:00:00 17:00:00 14:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00 15:00:00 17:00:00 15:00:00 16:00:00 14:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00 15:00:00 12:00:00

Peak Volume 152 142 150 154 184 218 199 145 150 164 164 169 222 156 149 158

000000005050

1-WAY SOUTHBOUND
Average

395186222615
Winchcombe Str Chel


